
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
North Campus Faculty Housing Phase I

FM100029L/986305 

Est. Const. Cost: $7,989,000.00
Bid Opening Date:Tuesday, November 3, 2009 @ 2:30PM

P M:Erich Brown
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants     

North Campus Faculty Housing - 
Phase I

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

The following is a list of the Pre-Qualfied General Contracts

California Pacific Homes Inc 9828 Research Drive Irvine CA 92618 949/833-6116 949/442-0956 Brain Blain/Wes Ehle
BBlain@calpacifichomes.com       
wehle@calpacifichomes.com GEN

C.W. Driver Incorporated 468 N. Rosemead Blvd. Pasadena CA 91107 626/351-8800 626/351-8880 John Janacek
jjanacek@cwdriver.com          
rwawrach@cwdriver.com GEN

Melchiori/Matt  A Joint Venture 809 De La Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/962-9505 805/962-8776 Phil Orr orr@melchiori.com GEN

The Towbes Group, Inc. 21 East Victoria Street, Suite 200 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/962-2121 805/568-0884
Garry Marvel, Teresa Jimenez, 

Derek Hansen, Courtney Seeple

gmarvel@towbes.com     
tjimenez@towbes.com      
dhansen@towbes.com       
cseeple@towbes.com GEN

The following is a list of Subcontractors who attended both the Conference and the Job Walk:

MNS Engineers 4050 Calle Real, Suite 110 Santa Barbara CA 93110 805/896-9773 Fred Tice ftice@mnsengineers.com SUB

The following is a list of Subcontractors who attended the Conference only:

Reyes & Sons Electric Inc 622 Glenoaks Blvd, Suite A San Fernando CA 91340 818/365-2030 818/365-2035 Joshua Reyes joshua@reyesnsonsinc.com SUB

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.
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